Serie CMLD
Condensatori DC Link e snubber
DC Link & snubber capacitors
Condensatori DC per applicazioni DC-Link a media-bassa potenza in inverter,
controlli motore AC/DC e apparecchiature di saldatura.
DC capacitors for medium-low power DC-Link applications in inverters,
AC/DC motor controls and welding equipments.
MECO S.r.l.

P 1
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)Cap.
(μF)
Un
(Vdc)
dv/dt
(v/μs)
Current (Amp)
7 800 20.0 140 5.5 8.0 25 44.0 22.0 34.0 27.5
8 800 20.0 160 6.5 7.5 25 44.0 22.0 34.0 37.5
9 800 20.0 180 7.5 7.0 25 44.0 22.0 34.0 37.5
10 800 20.0 200 8.5 6.0 30 42.5 28.0 37.0 37.5
ESR ESL
I pk I rms mΩ nH W H L P 1 P 2
CMLDF5400AP4C3IJ 40 450 20.5 820 9.0 8.5 30 45.0 24.0 48.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF5500AP4C3IJ 50 450 20.5 1025 11.0 7.0 30 42.5 33.0 45.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF5600AP4C3JJ 60 450 13.5 810 11.5 6.5 35 57.5 30.0 45.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF5700AP4C3JJ 70 450 13.5 945 12.5 6.0 35 57.5 30.0 45.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF5800AP4C3JJ 80 450 13.5 1080 13.5 5.5 35 57.5 35.0 50.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF5900AP4C3KJ 90 450 13.5 1215 14.0 5.0 35 57.5 35.0 50.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF6100AP4C3KJ 100 450 13.5 1350 14.5 4.5 35 57.5 35.0 50.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDF6200AP4C3LJ 200 450 9.5 1900 28.0 4.0 45 61.5 68.5 68.5 52.5 30.0
CMLDM5120AP4B2GJ 12 800 15.0 180 9.0 7.0 30 42.5 28.0 37.0 37.5 12.5
CMLDM5150AP4B2HJ 15 800 15.0 225 10.0 6.0 30 42.5 30.0 45.0 37.5 20.0
CMLDM5200AP4C3MJ 20 800 15.0 300 13.5 4.5 30 57.5 30.0 45.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDM5250AP4C3MJ 25 800 15.0 375 14.0 4.5 30 57.5 35.0 50.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDM5300AP4C3NJ 30 800 11.0 330 15.0 4.5 35 57.5 35.0 50.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDM5350AP4C3NJ 35 800 11.0 385 17.0 4.0 35 57.5 35.0 50.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDM5400AP4C3OJ 40 800 11.0 440 18.0 3.5 35 48.0 48.0 59.0 52.5 20.0
CMLDM5500AP4C3OJ 50 800 11.0 550 19.0 3.3 35 48.0 48.0 59.0 52.5 20.0
dv/dt
(v/μs)
Current (Amp) Dimensions (mm) Pin Dist. (mm)
CMLDM4900AP2B2FJ